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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 1- 9 1 AG 129 0:39:17.6 36 Ella Deyoung Bour bonnai's, IL 12:40.5 | M30 - 34 1 1 OA 0:20:59.4 211 Ben LaMre Bour bonnais IL 6:46.3
F 1- 9 2 AG 132 0:40:17.7 227 Ma Brav Manteno | L 12:59.9 | M30 - 34 2 1 AG 0:21:08.9 200 Jim MCabe Bour bonnais IL 6:49.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 10 - 14 1 AG 14 0:23:09.0 253 Hannah Jones Herscher IL 7:28.1 | M35 - 39 3 1 AG 0:21:27.7 149 Rayed Yasin Plainfield, IL 6:55.4
F 10 - 14 2 AG 47 0:27:18.8 90 Megan Lanie Monence, |L 8:48.6 | M15 - 19 4 1 AG 0:21:33.1 220 Jake Hascek Bour bonnai s IL 6:57.1
F 10 - 14 3 AG 51 0:27:22.0 89 Matti Lanie Monence, |L 8:49.7 | M15 - 19 5 2 AG 0:21:34.6 218 Triston Gartner-Milder Bour bonnais IL 6:57.6
F 10 - 14 4 76 0:29:54.1 237 Gabriella Skerrett New Lenox |L 9:38.7 | M40 - 44 6 1 AG 0:21:39.0 192 Janes Poortinga Manteno, IL 6:59.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 15 - 19 1 AG 115 0:35:26.6 73  Amy Jeck Bonfield, IL 11:26.0 | M20 - 24 7 1 AG 0:21:47.4 80 Christopher Kelly New Lenox, IL 7:01.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 20 - 24 1 AG 17 0:23:47.7 31 Shelby Curtis Homer Gen, IL 7:40.5 | F25 - 29 8 1 OA 0:22:01.0 129 Kate Skerrett Chi cago Heights, IL 7:06.1
F 20 - 24 2 AG 100 0:32:48.3 212 Sarah Sumers Linn Creek 10:34.9 | M60 - 99 9 1 AG 0:22:06.5 246 Rich O nstead Kankakee | L 7:07.9
F 20 - 24 3 AG 136  0:41:32.3 134 Nicole Tassic Bour bonnai's, IL 13:24.0 | F 35 - 39 10 1 AG 0:22:10.2 248 Laurie Cyr Bour bonnais IL 7:09.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 25 - 29 1 QA 8 0:22:01.0 129 Kate Skerrett Chi cago Heights, IL 7:06.1 | M40 - 44 11 2 AG 0:22:26.8 4 David Anderson Bourbonnais, IL CoP 7:14.5
F 25 - 29 1 AG 21 0:24:20.3 215 Tiffany Tuburan Bradley IL 7:51.1 | M10 - 14 12 1 AG 0:22:39.9 216 Nathan Battiato Peotone I L 7:18.7
F 25 - 29 2 AG 43 0:27:10.7 67 Mbni ca Hoevet Manhattan, |L 8:46.0 | M30 - 34 13 2 AG 0:22:50.1 199 Paul Nel son Manteno | L 7:22.0
F 25 - 29 3 AG 72 0:29:19.2 150 Jennifer Zarack Mokena, |IL 9:27.5 | F 10 - 14 14 1 AG 0:23:09.0 253 Hannah Jones Herscher |IL 7:28.1
F 25 - 29 4 78 0:30:06.8 78 Jennifer Kauchak Chicago, IL 9:42.8 | F 40 - 44 15 1 AG 0:23:10.0 217 Mchele Battiato Peotone I L 7:28.4
F 25 - 29 5 88 0:31:36.7 242 Jenny Yung Bradley IL 10:11.8 | M55 - 59 16 1 AG 0:23:40.3 187 Louis Truffa Pal os Heights, IL 7:38.2
F 25 - 29 6 95 0:32:08.0 155 Kailah Bernath Chicago, IL 10:21.9 | F 20 - 24 17 1 AG 0:23:47.7 31 shelby Curtis Homer Gen, IL 7:40.5
F 25 - 29 7 102 0:33:08.6 180 Malia Kol |l man Crescent City, IL 10:41.5 | NONE 18 2 0:23:50.7 300 Adam Payne 7:41.5
F 25 - 29 8 106  0:33:58.3 38 Kristen Ehrenfeld Bradley, IL 10:57.5 | M35 - 39 19 2 AG 0:24:09.1 207 Drew Banas New Lenox | L 7:47.5
F 25 - 29 9 117 0:36:36.6 79 Megan Kel l er Kankakee, |L 11:48.6 | M25 - 29 20 1 AG 0:24:19.1 83 David Kline Bour bonnai's, IL COP 7:50.7
F 25 - 29 10 120 0:36:51.3 111 Tabitha Nordl of - Hur | ey Aurora, IL 11:53.3 | F 25 - 29 21 1 AG 0:24:20.3 215 Tiffany Tuburan Bradley IL 7:51.1
F 25 - 29 11 124 0:37:13.0 40 Col | een Fei genwi nter Frankfort, IL 12:00.3 | M40 - 44 22 3 AG 0:24:37.0 255 Chris Koerner Loda IL 7:56.5
F 25 - 29 12 134 0:41:14.2 112 Ananda Ooykaas Manhattan, |IL 13:18.1 | M30 - 34 23 3 AG 0:24:38.0 222 Jeff Snadsmith Bradley IL 7:56.8
F 25 - 29 13 143 0:44:59.8 171 Samanth Carr Plainfield, IL 14:30.9 | M25 - 29 24 2 AG 0:24:39.6 21 Justin Kokos Bour bonnai's, IL CoOP 7:57.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 30 - 34 1 AG 34 0:26:12.9 153 Kinberly Abbott New Lenox, IL 8:27.4 | M30 - 34 25 4 0:24:41.1 70 Ignacio Czako Bour bonnais, IL COP 7:57.8
F 30 - 34 2 AG 38 0:26:33.0 214 Jennifer Palacio Kankakee | L 8:33.9 | M10 - 14 26 2 AG 0:25:05.3 14 Brady Bertrand Bourbonnais, IL 8:05.6
F 30 - 34 3 AG 41 0:27:07.5 198 Heather Nelson Manteno |L 8:45.0 | M25 - 29 27 3 AG 0:25:19.6 63 David Herberger Bourbonnais, IL CoP 8:10.2
F 30 - 34 4 49  0:27:19.9 240 Any Liday Manteno |L 8:49.0 | F 35 - 39 28 2 AG 0:25:25.6 258 Jakcie Skrobot Kankakee | L 8:12.1
F 30 - 34 5 66 0:28:43.7 85 Teresa Kubal anza Bour bonnai's, IL 9:16.0 | M40 - 44 29 4 0:25:34.3 233 Scott Kendregan Bour bonnais IL COP 8:14.9
F 30 - 34 6 68 0:29:00.5 76 Jennifer Johnson Bour bonnais, IL 9:21.5 | F 40 - 44 30 2 AG 0:25:35.4 250 Yvonne Provost Bradley IL 8:15.3
F 30 - 34 7 77 0:30:02.3 135 Jill Thomas Oland Park, IL 9:41.4 | F 35 - 39 31 3 AG 0:25:41.9 55 Joni Hart Monence, |IL coP 8:17.4
F 30 - 34 8 86 0:31:25.2 244 Anaci a Pl achy Mbkena I L 10:08.1 | M45 - 49 32 1 AG 0:25:54.8 186 Barry Hal ford Bourbonnais, IL 8:21.5
F 30 - 34 9 87 0:31:35.2 232 Sharon Wl dzuis Downers Grove |L 10:11.4 | F 35 - 39 33 4 0:26:09.1 45 Nicole Gavin Manteno, IL 8:26.2
F 30 - 34 10 90 0:31:50.5 130 Sara Smado Beecher, IL 10:16.3 | F 30 - 34 34 1 AG 0:26:12.9 153 Kinberly Abbott New Lenox, IL 8:27.4
F 30 - 34 11 91 0:31:59.5 229 Katherine Lee-Foshinbaur Tinley Park IL 10:19.2 | M60 - 99 35 2 AG 0:26:19.7 151 Steven Zaucha Seynour, TN 8:29.6
F 30 - 34 12 107 0:33:59.8 95 Candace Liga Mant eno, |L 10:58.0 | M50 - 54 36 1 AG 0:26:20.5 46 Dani el Gerber Mant eno, |L 8:29.8
F 30 - 34 13 111  0:35:14.7 113 Elizabeth Otiz Monence, IL 11:22.2 | M25 - 29 37 4 0:26:23.0 249 Daniel Scannell Chicago IL 8:30.6
F 30 - 34 14 119 0:36:49.7 223 Elizabeth Tonblin Kankakee IL 11:52.8 | F 30 - 34 38 2 AG 0:26:33.0 214 Jennifer Pal acio Kankakee IL 8:33.9
F 30 - 34 15 125 0:38:10.4 96 Catherine Lindsay Bour bonnai's, IL 12:18.8 | M15 - 19 39 3 AG 0:26:59.3 219 Kyle MG nley Bour bonnais IL 8:42.4
F 30 - 34 16 126 0:38:11.1 10 Jodi Barrie Bour bonnai's, IL 12:19.1 | F 45 - 49 40 1 AG 0:27:00.0 260 Maureen Montgonery Bour bonnais IL 8:42.6
F 30 - 34 17 128 0:38:32.5 230 Mchelle Peterson Bour bonnais IL 12:26.0 | F 30 - 34 41 3 AG 0:27:07.5 198 Heat her Nel son Manteno | L 8:45.0
F 30 - 34 18 139  0:44:17.9 148 Cori Wlfe Bourbonnais, IL 14:17.4 | M25 - 29 42 5 0:27:09.4 166 TimWIliams Bradley, IL COP 8:45.6
F 30 - 34 19 142 0:44:59.2 92 Larissa Lazzari Joliet, IL 14:30.7 | F 25 - 29 43 2 AG 0:27:10.7 67 Monica Hoevet Manhattan, |IL 8:46.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 35 - 39 1 AG 10 0:22:10.2 248 Laurie Cyr Bour bonnai s |IL 7:09.1 | M50 - 54 44 2 AG 0:27:13.9 175 Blake Certa Morris, L 8:47.1
F 35 - 39 2 AG 28 0:25:25.6 258 Jakci e Skrobot Kankakee |L 8:12.1 | M30 - 34 45 5 0:27:17.8 238 Joe Dersian Bradley IL 8:48.3
F 35 - 39 3 AG 31 0:25:41.9 55 Joni Hart Monence, |IL 8:17.4 | M25 - 29 46 6 0:27:18.3 239 Tim Weston Bradley IL 8:48.5
F 35 - 39 4 33 0:26:09.1 45 Nicole Gavin Manteno, IL 8:26.2 | F 10 - 14 47 2 AG 0:27:18.8 90 Megan Lanie Monence, IL 8:48.6
F 35 - 39 5 59  0:28:05.3 25 Dora Cal deron Kankakee, L 9:03.6 | M35 - 39 48 3 AG 0:27:19.1 154 Tim Abbott New Lenox, IL 8:48.7
F 35 - 39 6 63 0:28:28.8 206 Jen Banas New Lenox |L 9:11.2 | F 30 - 34 49 4 0:27:19.9 240 Any Liday Manteno | L 8:49.0
F 35 - 39 7 74 0:29:40.1 141 M chel |l e Wi shaar Manteno, IL 9:34.2 | M10 - 14 50 3 AG 0:27:20.6 88 M chael Lanie Monence, |IL 8:49.2
F 35 - 39 8 75 0:29:42.2 58 Jana King Bonfield, IL 9:34.9 | F 10 - 14 51 3 AG 0:27:22.0 89 Mtti Lanie Mormence, IL 8:49.7
F 35 - 39 9 89 0:31:47.2 226 Heather Pettlunas Monence | L 10:15.2 | M60 - 99 52 3 AG 0:27:22.8 24 Dan Bull ock Bourbonnai's, IL 8:49.9
F 35 - 39 10 96 0:32:08.4 164 Karen Weel er-Lee Bourbonnais, IL 10:22.1 | M45 - 49 53 2 AG 0:27:23.2 188 Alan Swinford Chebanse, IL 8:50.1
F 35 - 39 11 101 0:33:07.7 176 Christina Davis Bourbonnais, IL 10:41.2 | F 55 - 59 54 1 AG 0:27:25.9 114 Dee Gsengl ewski St. Anne, IL 8:50.9
F 35 - 39 12 131 0:39:20.7 37 Keri Deyoung Bourbonnai's, IL 12:41.5 | F 55 - 59 55 2 AG 0:27:28.1 245 Diana DesMarteau Kankakee |L 8:51.6
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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 40 - 44 1 AG
F 40 - 44 2 AG
F 40 - 44 3 AG
F 40 - 44 4
F 40 - 44 5
F 40 - 44 6
F 40 - 44 7
F 45 - 49 1 AG
F 45 - 49 2 AG
F 45 - 49 3 AG
F 45 - 49 4
F 50 - 54 1 AG
F 50 - 54 2 AG
F 55 - 59 1 AG
F 55 - 59 2 AG
F 55 - 59 3 AG
F 60 - 99 1 AG
F 60 - 99 2 AG
F 60 - 99 3 AG
F 60 - 99 4
M10 - 14 1 AG
M 10 - 14 2 AG
M10 - 14 3 AG
M 10 - 14 4
M 15 - 19 1 AG
M 15 - 19 2 AG
M 15 - 19 3 AG
M20 - 24 1 AG
M20 - 24 2 AG
M25 - 29 1 AG
M25 - 29 2 AG
M25 - 29 3 AG
M25 - 29 4
M 25 - 29 5
M25 - 29 6
M25 - 29 7
M25 - 29 8
M25 - 29 9
M30 - 34 1A
M 30 - 34 1 AG
M30 - 34 2 AG
M30 - 34 3 AG
M30 - 34 4
M 30 - 34 5
M 30 - 34 6
M30 - 34 7
M30 - 34 8
M30 - 34 9
M30 - 34 10
M30 - 34 11
M30 - 34 12
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Mchel e Battiato
Yvonne Provost

LIsa G ay
Marcy Mal lindine
Jill Collum

Teresa Lanie
Kristine Stukenborg

Maur een Mont gorrery
Donna Boyl e- Canpbel |
Jean Ri chnond

Tracy Zlome

Li nda Curwi ck
Cheryl ann Stout

Dee Gsengl ewski
Di ana DesMarteau
Mona Chri stenson

Jill Davis
Donna Banas
Marie Wl son
Mchelle Barrie

Nat han Batti ato
Brady Bertrand
M chael Lanie
Thomas Szt uba

Jake Hascek
Triston Gartner-Mil der
Kyl e MG nl ey

Chri stopher Kelly
Charl es Grisham

David Kline

Justin Kokos

Davi d Her berger

Dani el Scannel |
TimWIIlians

Ti m Weston

Adam Marcotte

Luke Hurley

Lawr ence Lee- Foshi nbaur

Ben LaMbre

Ji m McCabe
Paul Nel son
Jeff Snadsnith
I gnaci o Czako
Joe Dersian
Todd Li ndsay
Jason Hawki ns
Brett Bukowski
Nat e Hoevet
Paul WIlians
Zach McDivitt
M chael Pl achy
Zachary Ri chnond

Peotone |IL
Bradley IL

New Lenox |L
Bourbonnais IL
Cak Forest IL
Monence, |L
Bour bonnai's, IL

Bour bonnais IL
Chicago, IL
Kankakee, |L
W mington, IL

Bour bonnais, IL

Giffith, IN
St. Anne, IL
Kankakee IL

Bour bonnai's, IL

Bonfield, IL
El wood | L
Manhattan, IL
St. Anne, IL

Peotone IL
Bourbonnais, IL
Monence, |L
Bour bonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

New Lenox, IL
Kankakee, |L

Bourbonnais, IL
Bour bonnai's, IL
Bour bonnai's, IL
Chicago IL
Bradley, IL
Bradley IL
Manteno, |IL
Downers Grove, |L
Tinley Park IL

Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Manteno I L
Bradley IL

Bour bonnais, IL
Bradley IL

Bour bonnai's, IL
St. Anne, IL
Manteno, |IL
Manhattan, IL
Chicago IL
Bourbonnais IL
El wood I'L
Kankakee, |L
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M 45 - 49 56
M30 - 34 57
F 45 - 49 58
F 35 - 39 59
M 45 - 49 60
M30 - 34 61
M30 - 34 62

F 35 - 39 63
M35 - 39 64
M35 - 39 65
F 30 - 34 66

M30 - 34 67
F 30 - 34 68

M 30 - 34 69
M 45 - 49 70
M25 - 29 71

F 25 - 29 72
M 10 - 14 73
F 35 - 39 74
F 35 - 39 75

F 10 - 14 76
F 30 - 34 77
F 25 - 29 78
M50 - 54 79

M35 - 39 80
M 45 - 49 81
M35 - 39 82

M30 - 34 83
F 40 - 44 84

M 30 - 34 85
F 30 - 34 86
F 30 - 34 87
F 25 - 29 88
F 35 - 39 89
F 30 - 34 90
F 30 - 34 91
F 50 - 54 92
F 60 - 99 93

F 40 - 44 94
F 25 - 29 95
F 35 - 39 96
M 60 - 99 97
M 60 - 99 98
M35 - 39 99

F 20 - 24 100
F 35 - 39 101
F 25 - 29 102
F 40 - 44 103
F 40 - 44 104
M55 - 59 105
F 25 - 29 106
F 30 - 34 107
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27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

28:
28:
28:
28:

28:
29:

1 29:
29:
29:

29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
1 30:

30:
30:

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

37.
50.
03.
05.
06.
07.
26.

28.
30.
37.
43.

47.
00.

12.
14.
16.

19.
35.
40.
42.

54.
02.
06.
12.

14.
15.
22.

47.
52.

23.
25.
35.
36.
47.
50.
59.
01.
03.

06.
08.
08.
29.
37.
47.
48.
07.
08.
13.
30.
31.
58.
59.
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Bi b#

261
56
190
25
191
59
23

206
185
204

85

184
76

194
100
161

150
203
141

58

237
135
78

41
91
13

224
208

243
244
232
242
226
130
229

32
177

251
155
164
252
193
62
212
176
180
257
43
74
38
95

Name

M ke Mont gonery
Todd Li ndsay

Donna Boyl e- Canpbel |
Dora Cal deron

M ke MEville

Jason Hawki ns

Brett Bukowski

Jen Banas

Zak Benson
Jason Sztuba
Teresa Kubal anza

Nat e Hoevet
Jenni fer Johnson

Paul WIlians
Fred Lusch
Adam Marcotte

Jenni fer Zarack
Thonas Szt uba

M chel | e Wei shaar
Jana King

Gabriella Skerrett
Jill Thomas

Jenni f er Kauchak
M ke Downey

Ryan Fei genwi nter
Pat Lanie
Joe Bertrand

Zach MeDivitt
LI sa G ay

M chael Pl achy

Anaci a Pl achy

Sharon Wl dzui s

Jenny Yung

Heat her Pettlunas

Sara Smado

Kat heri ne Lee- Foshi nbaur
Li nda Curwi ck

Jill Davis

Marcy Mal lindine
Kai | ah Bernath
Karen \Weel er-Lee
Ray Wertel ka

Dani el Har per
Todd Hei ne

Sarah Summers
Christina Davis
Mal i a Kol | man
Jill Collum
Teresa Lanie
James Jeck
Kristen Ehrenfeld
Candace Liga

City/ ST

Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais, IL
Chicago, IL
Kankakee, |L
Chicago, IL

St. Anne, IL
Mant eno, |L

New Lenox |L
Chicago, IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais, IL

Manhattan, |IL
Bour bonnais, IL

Chicago IL
Bradley, IL
Mant eno, |IL
Mokena, IL
Bourbonnais IL
Mant eno, IL
Bonfield, IL

New Lenox IL
Oland Park, IL
Chicago, IL
Bour bonnai's, IL

Frankfort, IL
Monence, |L
Bourbonnais, IL

Bour bonnais IL
New Lenox |L

El wood IL

Mokena | L
Downers Grove |L
Bradley IL
Monence L
Beecher, IL
Tinley Park IL
Bourbonnais, IL
Bonfield, IL

Bourbonnais IL
Chicago, IL
Bour bonnai's, IL
Manhattan | L
Bour bonnais IL
Aurora, IL

Linn Creek
Bourbonnais, IL
Crescent City, IL
Cak Forest IL
Monence, |IL
Bonfield, IL
Bradley, IL
Mant eno, |L

Pace/ M
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
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10:
10:

©©0©Ooo®non

©eoo®o

©eoeowo

© oo

54.
58.
03.
03.
04.
04.
10.

11.
11.
14.
16.

17.
21.

1 25.
26.
26.

27.
32.
34.
34.

38.
41.
42.
44.

45.
45.
147

1 55.
1 57.

07.
08.
11.
11.
15.
16.
19.
19.
20.

21.
21.
22.
29.
31.
34.
34.
41.
41.
43.
48.
48.
57.
58.
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M30 - 34 14 113 0:35:20.9 39 Neil Fahrow Bour bonnais, IL 11:24.2 | F 55 - 59 108 3 AG 0:34:23.8 29 Mona Christenson Bour bonnai's, IL 11:05.7
M30 - 34 15 127 0:38:32.0 231 Brandon Peterson Bour bonnais IL COP 12:25.8 | F 40 - 44 109 7 0:34:39.0 167 Kristine Stukenborg Bour bonnai's, IL 11:10.6
M 30 - 34 16 130 0:39:18.3 30 Nick Crow ey Manteno, |IL COP 12:40.7 | M30 - 34 110 13 0:35:04.8 127 Zachary Ri chnond Kankakee, |L 11:19.0
M30 - 34 17 138 0:44:16.7 147 dayt Wlfe Bourbonnais, IL CoP 14:17.0 | F 30 - 34 111 13 0:35:14.7 113 Elizabeth Otiz Monence, |IL 11:22.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M35 - 39 1 AG 3 0:21:27.7 149 Rayed Yasin Plainfield, IL 6:55.4 | F 45 - 49 112 3 AG 0:35:18.4 126 Jean Ri chnond Kankakee, IL 11:23.4
M35 - 39 2 AG 19 0:24:09.1 207 Drew Banas New Lenox |L 7:47.5 | M30 - 34 113 14 0:35:20.9 39 Neil Fahrow Bour bonnai's, IL 11:24.2
M35 - 39 3 AG 48 0:27:19.1 154 Ti m Abbott New Lenox, IL 8:48.7 | F 45 - 49 114 4 0:35:24.6 152 Tracy Zlom e Wl mngton, IL 11:25. 4
M35 - 39 4 64 0:28:30.3 185 Zak Benson Chicago, IL 9:11.7 | F 15 - 19 115 1 AG 0:35:26.6 73  Any Jeck Bonfield, IL 11:26.0
M35 - 39 5 65 0:28:37.8 204 Jason Sztuba Bour bonnais IL 9:14.1 | M35 - 39 116 9 0:35:59.3 49 Zach Powel | Kankakee, |L COP 11:36.5
M35 - 39 6 80 0:30:14.9 41 Ryan Feigenwi nter Frankfort, IL 9:45.5 | F 25 - 29 117 9 0:36:36.6 79 Megan Keller Kankakee, |L 11:48.6
M35 - 39 7 82 0:30:22.2 13 Joe Bertrand Bour bonnai's, IL COP 9:47.8 | M20 - 24 118 2 AG 0:36:37.0 53 Charles Gisham Kankakee, |L 11:48.7
M35 - 39 8 99  0:32:47.5 62 Todd Heine Aurora, IL 10:34.7 | F 30 - 34 119 14 0:36:49.7 223 Elizabeth Tonblin Kankakee | L 11:52.8
M35 - 39 9 116  0:35:59.3 49 Zach Powel | Kankakee, |L COP 11:36.5 | F 25 - 29 120 10 0:36:51.3 111 Tabitha Nordl of - Hur |l ey Aurora, IL 11:53.3
M35 - 39 10 133 0:40:21.7 93 Mchael Lazzari Joliet, IL COP 13:01.2 | M25 - 29 121 8 0:36:54.0 68 Luke Hurley Downers Grove, |L 11:54.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M40 - 44 1 AG 6 0:21:39.0 192 Janes Poortinga Manteno, IL 6:59.0 | F 60 - 99 122 2 AG 0:36:59.2 209 Donna Banas El wood IL 11:55.9
M40 - 44 2 AG 11 0:22:26.8 4 David Anderson Bour bonnai's, IL CoP 7:14.5 | F 60 - 99 123 3 AG 0:37:04.4 145 Marie WIson Manhattan, |L 11:57.5
M40 - 44 3 AG 22 0:24:37.0 255 Chris Koerner Loda IL 7:56.5 | F 25 - 29 124 11 0:37:13.0 40 Col | een Fei genwi nter Frankfort, IL 12:00. 3
M40 - 44 4 29 0:25:34.3 233 Scott Kendregan Bour bonnai s 1L COP 8:14.9 | F 30 - 34 125 15 0:38:10.4 96 Catherine Lindsay Bour bonnai's, IL 12:18.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 45 - 49 1 AG 32 0:25:54.8 186 Barry Hal ford Bour bonnais, IL 8:21.5 | F 30 - 34 126 16 0:38:11.1 10 Jodi Barrie Bour bonnais, IL 12:19.1
M 45 - 49 2 AG 53 0:27:23.2 188 Al an Swinford Chebanse, IL 8:50.1 | M30 - 34 127 15 0:38:32.0 231 Brandon Peterson Bour bonnais IL COP 12:25.8
M 45 - 49 3 AG 56 0:27:37.6 261 M ke Montgonery Bour bonnais IL 8:54.7 | F 30 - 34 128 17 0:38:32.5 230 Mchelle Peterson Bour bonnais IL 12:26.0
M 45 - 49 4 60 0:28:06.6 191 Mke MEville Chi cago, IL 9:04.1 | F 1- 9 129 1 AG 0:39:17.6 36 Ella Deyoung Bour bonnai's, IL 12:40.5
M 45 - 49 5 70 0:29:14.8 100 Fred Lusch Bradley, IL 9:26.1 | M30 - 34 130 16 0:39:18.3 30 Nick Crow ey Manteno, IL COP 12:40.7
M 45 - 49 6 81 0:30:15.8 91 Pat Lanie Monence, |L 9:45.7 | F 35 - 39 131 12 0:39:20.7 37 Keri Deyoung Bourbonnai's, IL 12:41.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M50 - 54 1 AG 36 0:26:20.5 46 Dani el Gerber Mant eno, |L 8:29.8 | F 1- 9 132 2 AG 0:40:17.7 227 Ma Brav Manteno | L 12:59.9
M50 - 54 2 AG 44 0:27:13.9 175 Blake Certa Morris,IL 8:47.1 | M35 - 39 133 10 0:40:21.7 93 M chael Lazzari Joliet, IL COP 13:01.2
M50 - 54 3 AG 79 0:30:12.7 3 M ke Downey Bour bonnai's, IL COP 9:44.7 | F 25 - 29 134 12 0:41:14.2 112 Ananda Ooykaas Manhattan, IL 13:18.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M55 - 59 1 AG 16 0:23:40.3 187 Louis Truffa Pal os Heights, IL 7:38.2 | M25 - 29 135 9 0:41:14.8 228 Lawrence Lee- Foshi nbaur Tinley Park IL 13:18.3
M55 - 59 2 AG 105 0:33:31.3 74 Janes Jeck Bonfield, IL COP 10:48.8 | F 20 - 24 136 3 AG 0:41:32.3 134 Nicole Tassic Bour bonnai's, IL 13:24.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 99 1 AG 9 0:22:06.5 246 Rich QA nstead Kankakee |L 7:07.9 | M60 - 99 137 6 0:42:47.3 225 Leon Mal one Kenpton IL 13:48.2
M 60 - 99 2 AG 35 0:26:19.7 151 Steven Zaucha Seynour, TN 8:29.6 | M30 - 34 138 17 0:44:16.7 147 dayt Wlfe Bourbonnai's, IL COP 14:17.0
M 60 - 99 3 AG 52 0:27:22.8 24 Dan Bull ock Bourbonnai's, IL 8:49.9 | F 30 - 34 139 18 0:44:17.9 148 Cori Wlfe Bourbonnais, IL 14:17. 4
M 60 - 99 4 97 0:32:29.8 252 Ray Wertelka Manhattan IL 10:29.0 | F 50 - 54 140 2 AG 0:44:18.8 132 Cherylann Stout Giffith, IN 14:17.7
M 60 - 99 5 98 0:32:37.7 193 Daniel Harper Bour bonnai s |IL 10:31.5 | F 60 - 99 141 4 0:44:43.9 8 Mchelle Barrie St. Anne, IL 14:25.8
M 60 - 99 6 137 0:42:47.3 225 Leon Mal one Kenpton IL 13:48.2 | F 30 - 34 142 19 0:44:59.2 92 Larissa Lazzari Joliet, IL 14:30.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
NONE 7 18 0:23:50.7 300 Adam Payne 7:41.5 | F 25 - 29 143 13 0:44:59.8 171 Sanmanth Carr Plainfield, IL 14:30.9



